Avesco SIA, "Ziedu Gravas", Marupes novads, LV-2167, Latvija

Order Number
Machine family
Brand

Type

Serial N°

Year

Operating hours
Power hp/kW
Weight (kg)
Location

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Small Tracked Excavator
CATERPILLAR
316FL
DYR00171
2020

3544

91

18300

Saue, Estonia
1

1

1

Air-conditioning system
Particle filter

Heating

Lighting

Yes
None
Yes
Yes

Net price excluding VAT

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice

83,000 EUR

Contact


mailto:used@avesco-cat.com?subject=Used Equipment - Inquiry - CATERPILLAR 316FL&body=Please contact me regarding CATERPILLAR 316FL %0D%0AMy Telephone Number is:%0D%0AMy Adress ist:%0D%0A%0D%0ASignature




